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��������	��������	��������	��������	    ��������    

2022022022023333----2022022022024444----��������    ����������������������������    ������	������	������	������	     �!� �!� �!� �!�    

 "# � $�%� ��� &��	  ��'(� )�*+,�-� ./01�� 203���4� 

�35� ��������-� �.�!�#� 67 �89��� )�*+)��  �05�:- 

• �)�	.�)�	.�)�	.�)�	.    ������������    &��	 ;�&��	 ;�&��	 ;�&��	 ;�    (2,678 (2,678 (2,678 (2,678 �)�A3�)�A3�)�A3�)�A3    !8!8!8!8))))    99998888% % % % ������������������������    �E��E��E��E�.  .  .  .      

2022022022023333----2020202022224444----��������        ����������������    ././././01��01��01��01��    2,2,2,2,617617617617    �)�A3�)�A3�)�A3�)�A3    !8!8!8!8    ������������������������    &��	 &��	 &��	 &��	     

��'�4����'�4����'�4����'�4��.... 

 

• )�*+	 �)�*+	 �)�*+	 �)�*+	 �, 100 , 100 , 100 , 100 ������������        ���!	���!	���!	���!	    �.�E �H3����.�E �H3����.�E �H3����.�E �H3���    �I��A�I��A�I��A�I��A    ���3J����3J����3J����3J�    &��	 &��	 &��	 &��	         

88881111.000 .000 .000 .000 59+�59+�59+�59+�    5I��5I��5I��5I��    �E��E��E��E�. . . . 2021202120212021----2020202022222222    ��������    ����������������������������    9.��9.��9.��9.��    �I��A�I��A�I��A�I��A    &��	&��	&��	&��	            

66664.313 4.313 4.313 4.313 59+�5I��59+�5I��59+�5I��59+�5I��    �E��E��E��E�.... 
 

    (((($$$$) ) ) )     100 100 100 100 ���!	���!	���!	���!	    �.�E �H3�.�E �H3�.�E �H3�.�E �H3������������    ���3J����3J����3J����3J�    $K��!$K��!$K��!$K��!    

 100 ���!	 �.�E �H3��� ���3J� $K��! �L� ��+)�� �.�!#� 

$ �A	� �75�.  �!#. M#� ����-� 100 ���!	 �.�E �H3��� 

���3J� $K��! ��.�� %�I� N8�7)�K: 

����....    

O�O�O�O�....    
�7!��7!��7!��7!�    

100 100 100 100 ���!	���!	���!	���!	    �.�E �H3E�.�E �H3E�.�E �H3E�.�E �H3E        

�I��A�I��A�I��A�I��A    ���3J����3J����3J����3J�    $K��!$K��!$K��!$K��!        

((((59+�59+�59+�59+�    5I��5I��5I��5I��))))    

1111    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    79.00079.00079.00079.000    

2222    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    80.00080.00080.00080.000    

3333    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     81.00081.00081.00081.000    

4444    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    81.00081.00081.00081.000    

5555    2023202320232023----2024202420242024    81.00081.00081.00081.000    
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    ((((����))))    ����Q�������Q�������Q�������Q���    &��	 &��	 &��	 &��	     

 )���A ��E�� )�K� ���QRS ���QN� 1T� �.�U�V��,��� 

��!QN�Q� �, ./W� %���;�4 �89������	  �058��. )�*+	 � .I)�� 

������ &��	 ��Q ��73� 9.����� �.�U�V��	 �� RE	 , *  

&.%��� ��� �����	�� �W,5 �75�. �)�	. ��� &��	 ;� ������ 

&��	  2023-2024-�� ���� EXQN!	.3� ���;� $ �A	�4��.   

  "Y%�	 � �!#. M#� ����-8 ��.�� %�I� N8�7)�K: 

����. . . . 

O�O�O�O�    
�7!��7!��7!��7!�    

�)�	.�)�	.�)�	.�)�	.        

����Q�������Q�������Q�������Q���        

&��	 &��	 &��	 &��	         

((((�)�A3�)�A3�)�A3�)�A3    !8!8!8!8))))    

������������������������        

&��	 &��	 &��	 &��	     

((((�)�A3�)�A3�)�A3�)�A3    !8!8!8!8))))    

�)�	�)�	�)�	�)�	....    ����Q����Q����Q����Q    

������������    

&��	 ;�&��	 ;�&��	 ;�&��	 ;�    

������������������������        

%S3���%S3���%S3���%S3���    

1111    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    2,1542,1542,1542,154    2,0372,0372,0372,037    95959595    

2222    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    1,8341,8341,8341,834    1,7541,7541,7541,754    96969696    

3333    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     2,3732,3732,3732,373    2,2992,2992,2992,299    97979797    

4444    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    2,5892,5892,5892,589    2,5252,5252,5252,525    98989898    

5555    2023202320232023----2024202420242024    2,6782,6782,6782,678    2,6172,6172,6172,617    98989898    

��� �����	��;8 �35� ��������4 EX	. ��.�� %�I,�4 

$�!��Z O�.1 �.� 8 ��I N8�7)�K : 

1.1.1.1.        ���3J����3J����3J����3J�    &��	 &��	 &��	 &��	     

  2023-2024-�� ����, 16,819 �)�A3 !8 ���3J��4 &��	  

��'�Q���4��.  �!#. M#� ����-8 ��.�� %�I� N8�7)�K : 

����....    

O�O�O�O�....    
�7!��7!��7!��7!�    

���3J����3J����3J����3J�        &��	 &��	 &��	 &��	         
((((�)�A�)�A�)�A�)�A3333    !8!8!8!8))))    

1111    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    13,55913,55913,55913,559    

2222    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    11,54311,54311,54311,543    

3333    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     14,89414,89414,89414,894    

4444    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    16,23816,23816,23816,238    

5555    2023202320232023----2024202420242024    16,81916,81916,81916,819    
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2.2.2.2.    $I[$I[$I[$I[    ���Q���Q���Q���Q    ���Z�4���Z�4���Z�4���Z�4    

(((($$$$) ) ) ) ���Z���Z���Z���Z    �7��'�7��'�7��'�7��'    

  %���;�H3E $-3�Q��� 9������  ��! 9)����4�.���� $I[ 

���Q ���Z�-� �+ ���Z�-8 ��������-� %�.3J� &��	 , ��	.� 

\ ;+�� ���3J� &��	 , )���A 1��K &��	  )�K� "�����QRS3��� 

���Q�� O� )��� ��'�Q���4��. 

 �!#. M#� ����-� $I[ ���Q ���Z�-]7#� ��Q��! �7��' 

%�I,�4 N8�7)�K : 

����....    

O�O�O�O�....    
�7!��7!��7!��7!�    

���Z���Z���Z���Z    �7��'�7��'�7��'�7��'    
((((^��'^��'^��'^��'    "+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �))))    

1111    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    72.78672.78672.78672.786    

2222    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    80.95080.95080.95080.950    

3333    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     95.27495.27495.27495.274    

4444    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    102.686102.686102.686102.686    

5555    2023202320232023----2024202420242024    111.5111.5111.5111.522224444    
    

((((����) ) ) ) $I[$I[$I[$I[    ���Q���Z�-����Q���Z�-����Q���Z�-����Q���Z�-�    %���;�H3E%���;�H3E%���;�H3E%���;�H3E    �;���;���;���;��    

 2023-2024-�� ����, $I[ ���Q���Z�-� 7,7,7,7,260260260260 %���;�H3E 

��� ���QN� �;�� $-3�Q���4��.  ���3J� &��	 	 �� $ �A3�, $I[ 

���Q ���Z�-� )���A ��E�� )�K� ���QRS ���QR EX	� %���;�H3E 

�;�� $-3�Q���4��. 

 $I[ ���Q ���Z�-� �!#. M#� ����-8 ��.�� %�I� N8�7)�K : 

����....    O�O�O�O�....    �7!��7!��7!��7!�    �;���;���;���;��    ������������    %���;�4%���;�4%���;�4%���;�4        

1111    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    8,0188,0188,0188,018    

2222    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    6,5856,5856,5856,585    

3333    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     6,6246,6246,6246,624    

4444    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    7,2967,2967,2967,296    

5555    2023202320232023----2024202420242024    7,2607,2607,2607,260    
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    (((("""") ) ) ) $I[$I[$I[$I[    ���Q���Z�-����Q���Z�-����Q���Z�-����Q���Z�-�    )���A)���A)���A)���A    1��K1��K1��K1��K    &��	 &��	 &��	 &��	     

  2023-2024-�� ����, ��������	 ��;8 $I[ ���Q ���Z�-� 

66665.3485.3485.3485.348 "+���"+���"+���"+��� )���A 1��K�4 &��	  ��'�Q��!�. "Q���Z�-� &��	  

��'�Q��! )���A 1��K�4 %���;�H3E �W,�Q��� R� 1!%���� 

��8��	.Q��!�. 

 $I[ ���Q���Z�-� �!#. M#� ����-8 ��.�� %�I� N8�7)�K: 

����....    

O�O�O�O�....    
�7!��7!��7!��7!�    

)���A)���A)���A)���A    1��K1��K1��K1��K    &��	 &��	 &��	 &��	         
(((("+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �))))    

1111    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    41.84041.84041.84041.840    

2222    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    46.01046.01046.01046.010    

3333    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     48.01148.01148.01148.011    

4444    2022202220222022----2023 2023 2023 2023     63.29363.29363.29363.293    

5555    2023202320232023----2024202420242024    65.34865.34865.34865.348    

3. 3. 3. 3. ��������������������������������    9)����9)����9)����9)����    )�K�)�K�)�K�)�K�    %�+%�+%�+%�+    &K &K &K &K QQQQ��	���	���	���	�����    * ;8* ;8* ;8* ;8    20202020    _���_���_���_���    ((((�+%�+%�+%�+%) ) ) ) 

�`]	.��`]	.��`]	.��`]	.�    

$I[ ���3J� $,����4 )�K� $I[ $�Z� ��� �A)���,�-� ��	.�� 

��'�Q��� ���3J�/���b]8 ) QN� %���;�4, ��� b������4, ���b� 

%���� )�K� ��,E��A!/7#� .+� 0.75 %S3��� T.� _��� (�+%) 

�`]3�Q���, ��� ����� 9)���� )�K� %�+ &K ��	�� * ;� 

9��3�Q��5�. "#. * ���� ��������	�� &���!�)QR �� �4 

9)���	.c�, ���	�.�U]� d���� �7����H3E 1+8 ���#.  �!,�4 

������	.c� ��8��	.Q��� �75�.  

�!#. M#� ����-� �`]3�Q��! _��� (�+%) %�I� N8�7)�K:                            

((((^��'^��'^��'^��'    """"+��	 �+��	 �+��	 �+��	 �)))) 

����....    

O�O�O�O�    
�7!��7!��7!��7!�    

�8�8�8�8    

"7QR"7QR"7QR"7QR    

_���_���_���_���    

((((�+%�+%�+%�+%) ) ) ) 

�`��`��`��`�        

�)�	.��)�	.��)�	.��)�	.�    

��;8��;8��;8��;8     �! �! �! �!    

��+%���+%���+%���+%�	 ����	 ����	 ����	 ����    

* * * *     6Q�-QR6Q�-QR6Q�-QR6Q�-QR    

1111    2019201920192019----2020 2020 2020 2020     588.400588.400588.400588.400    160.940160.940160.940160.940    749.340749.340749.340749.340    344.759344.759344.759344.759    

2222    2020202020202020----2021 2021 2021 2021     404.580404.580404.580404.580    193.440193.440193.440193.440    598.020598.020598.020598.020    167.397167.397167.397167.397    

3333    2021202120212021----2022202220222022    430.630430.630430.630430.630    247.460247.460247.460247.460    678.090678.090678.090678.090    151.976151.976151.976151.976    

4444    2222022022022022----2023 2023 2023 2023     526.114526.114526.114526.114    285.870285.870285.870285.870    811.984811.984811.984811.984    ----    

5555    2023202320232023----2024202420242024    811.984811.984811.984811.984    267.267.267.267.555500004444    1079.1079.1079.1079.488488488488    224.746224.746224.746224.746    
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4. 4. 4. 4.     ���3J��3E���3J��3E���3J��3E���3J��3E        N#�.�N#�.�N#�.�N#�.�        �E �E �E �E     

 ���3J��3E N#�.� �E �� �eQ��	. �+.IQ��! 1!��3���4 

9)����4�Q��� �758�. �!#. M#� ����-� )	 � �E   �!	 8  20 

6Q�-3�Q��! ��� b�R $+E�4 %�I� N8�7)�K: 

����....    

O�O�O�O�    
�7!��7!��7!��7!�    

��3����3����3����3��    / / / / /8/8/8/8    

9)��!��9)��!��9)��!��9)��!��    

��3����3����3����3��    

���9!f���9!f���9!f���9!f        

9��89��89��89��8    $+E$+E$+E$+E    

�+����+����+����+���        

b�Rb�Rb�Rb�R    $+E$+E$+E$+E    

    

.�g�,5.�g�,5.�g�,5.�g�,5        

b�Rb�Rb�Rb�R    $+E$+E$+E$+E    

�)�	.�)�	.�)�	.�)�	.

����    

$+E$+E$+E$+E    h�,�4h�,�4h�,�4h�,�4    $+E$+E$+E$+E    h�,�4h�,�4h�,�4h�,�4    $+E$+E$+E$+E    h�,�4h�,�4h�,�4h�,�4    $+E$+E$+E$+E    ����4����4����4����4    $+E$+E$+E$+E    

1111    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    ----    ----    ----    ----    1111    10101010    6666    2000200020002000    7777    

2222    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    ----    ----    ----    ----    ----    ----    2222    542542542542    2222    

3333    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     ----    ----    ----    ----    ----    ----    3333    1200120012001200    3333    

4444    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    ----    ----    ----    ----    2222    20202020    1111    2000200020002000    3333    

5555    2023202320232023----2024202420242024    4444    4444    2222    ----    5555    50505050    2222    600600600600    13131313    

    

5.5.5.5.    )	 �)	 �)	 �)	 �    ������������    ��A����A����A����A��    )�K�)�K�)�K�)�K�    ./01��./01��./01��./01��    $I�!/7#�$I�!/7#�$I�!/7#�$I�!/7#�    ��Q��!��Q��!��Q��!��Q��!    * * * *                 

  )	 � ��� ��A�� )�K� )�*+ $I�!/7#� �!#. 5 ����-� 6�32� 

��'�Q��! *  %�I,�4 N8�7)�K:  

����....    

O�O�O�O�    
�7!��7!��7!��7!�    

)	 �)	 �)	 �)	 �    ������������    

��A����A����A����A�� 
((((^��'^��'^��'^��'    

"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �)))) 

././././01��01��01��01��    $I[$I[$I[$I[    
((((^��'^��'^��'^��'        "+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �))))    

�)�	.��)�	.��)�	.��)�	.�        
((((^��'^��'^��'^��'    

"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �))))    

1111    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    1,493.51,493.51,493.51,493.559595959    2,586.8132,586.8132,586.8132,586.813    4,080.3724,080.3724,080.3724,080.372    

2222    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    1,449.8321,449.8321,449.8321,449.832    2,059.8182,059.8182,059.8182,059.818    3,509.6503,509.6503,509.6503,509.650    

3333    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     1,924.1771,924.1771,924.1771,924.177    2,802.2292,802.2292,802.2292,802.229    4,726.4064,726.4064,726.4064,726.406    

4444    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    3,335.4633,335.4633,335.4633,335.463    1,813.5501,813.5501,813.5501,813.550    5,149.0135,149.0135,149.0135,149.013    

5555    2023202320232023----2024202420242024    4,565.3174,565.3174,565.3174,565.317    3,694.8353,694.8353,694.8353,694.835    8,260.1528,260.1528,260.1528,260.152    
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6. 6. 6. 6.     ./01��./01��./01��./01��    ��������������������������������    �;���;���;���;��    *�+��*�+��*�+��*�+��, , , , i`�i`�i`�i`�    

2023-2024-�� ����, i`� ./01�� �������� �;�� *�+�	 � 

)	 � �E   �!	 8 20 1111,,,,044044044044 %���;�H3E ������QRS ���QR EX	. 67 

��I ��+ �;�� $-3�Q��!�.  

�!#. M#� ����-8 ��.�� %�I� N8�7)�K: 

����. . . .     

O�O�O�O�....    
�7!��7!��7!��7!�    ����;��;��;��;��    ������4������4������4������4    O�j3��O�j3��O�j3��O�j3��    

1111    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    1,7451,7451,7451,745    

2222    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    263263263263    

3333    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     1,1011,1011,1011,101    

4444    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    1,2581,2581,2581,258    

5555    2023202320232023----2024202420242024    1,0441,0441,0441,044    

7. 7. 7. 7.     $I[$I[$I[$I[    $�Z�$�Z�$�Z�$�Z�    ������������    �A)�����A)�����A)�����A)����, , , , ��k�RI���k�RI���k�RI���k�RI�    

 ����Q ���b� �K3�����4 )�K� ��7�1������H3E 111111111111....447447447447 �)�A3 

!8 ����Q��� ��	.�� ��'..8 l+� ��k�RI� $I[ $�Z� ��� �A)���� 

)�K� $.8 9�+� 5��;�,  2023-2024-�� ����, ^̂̂̂....64646464....960960960960    "+���"+���"+���"+��� �+% 

�`� ��'�Q���4��. 

 �!#. M#� ����-� ��.�� %�I� N8�7)�K: 

����. . . . O�O�O�O�....    �7!��7!��7!��7!�    

����Q����Q����Q����Q    ������������    �A��	.���A��	.���A��	.���A��	.��    
�+%�+%�+%�+%    �`��`��`��`�    

((((^��'^��'^��'^��'        

"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �))))    
$�c$�c$�c$�c    

((((�)�A3�)�A3�)�A3�)�A3    !8!8!8!8))))    

) QR) QR) QR) QR    
((((^��'^��'^��'^��'        

"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �))))    

1111    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    74.04674.04674.04674.046    2,179.412,179.412,179.412,179.41    33.3833.3833.3833.38    

2222    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    74.65074.65074.65074.650    1,917.431,917.431,917.431,917.43    28.7628.7628.7628.76    

3333    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     86.73886.73886.73886.738    2,692.732,692.732,692.732,692.73    40.3940.3940.3940.39    

4444    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    149.691149.691149.691149.691    5,947.895,947.895,947.895,947.89    89.2289.2289.2289.22    

5555    2023202320232023----2024202420242024    111111111.4471.4471.4471.447    4,330.584,330.584,330.584,330.58    64.9664.9664.9664.96    
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8. 8. 8. 8.     ./01��./01��./01��./01��    J��cJ��cJ��cJ��c    ������������    &��	 ����&��	 ����&��	 ����&��	 ����    "�Z��"�Z��"�Z��"�Z��    ((((!�8��3!�8��3!�8��3!�8��3), ), ), ), ��k�RI���k�RI���k�RI���k�RI�    

 ����Q��� )�K� �1�%�E .��I�� ��� b� �5���� ��� ��	.X 

�1����� J��c �,�,�4, ./01�� �.� 5I�) �.�U� ��A�� ()) ��9��.� 

�,�,�H3E %���� ��'..8 l+�, ./01�� J��c ��� &��	 ���� 

"�Z�� (!�8��3), ��k�RI�, 2023-2024-�� ���� &	9.�)�� �.158.840 

����� "+��� d��(4��. 

 �!#. M#� ����-� m!�8��3n ("�Z�	 8) ���� 8 %�I� 

N8�7)�K: 

����. . . . 

O�O�O�O�....    
�7!��7!��7!��7!�    

���4�.����4�.����4�.����4�.�    %����%����%����%����    

$�c$�c$�c$�c    
((((�)�A3�)�A3�)�A3�)�A3    !8!8!8!8))))    

) QR) QR) QR) QR    
((((^��'^��'^��'^��'        

"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �))))    

$�c$�c$�c$�c    
((((�)�A3�)�A3�)�A3�)�A3    !8!8!8!8))))    

) QR) QR) QR) QR    
((((^��'^��'^��'^��'        

"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �"+��	 �))))    

1111    2019201920192019----2020202020202020    204204204204    6,955.516,955.516,955.516,955.51    206206206206    7,006.807,006.807,006.807,006.80    

2222    2020202020202020----2021202120212021    162162162162    5,014.305,014.305,014.305,014.30    162162162162    5,042.625,042.625,042.625,042.62    

3333    2021202120212021----2022 2022 2022 2022     185185185185    7,314.777,314.777,314.777,314.77    186186186186    7,3427,3427,3427,342.78.78.78.78    

4444    2022202220222022----2023202320232023    279279279279    13,564.3313,564.3313,564.3313,564.33    277277277277    13,557.4713,557.4713,557.4713,557.47    

5555    2023202320232023----2024202420242024    265265265265    11,214.2311,214.2311,214.2311,214.23    266266266266    11,354.3011,354.3011,354.3011,354.30    
                        

.�.�.�.�. . . . 9)�9)�9)�9)�. . . . $8�I�8$8�I�8$8�I�8$8�I�8    
EK, �K )�K� 1�	.I	 �.�U�  

*K��,�4 �� $�)��� 


